WAVERLEY LIBRARY

WOMEN'S

AWARD WINNERS

2022
2021
2020
2019
AONRS
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003

The Book of form and emptines
Piranesi by Susanna Clarke
Hamnet by Maggie O'Farrell
An American marriage by Tayari
Home Fire by Kamila Shamsie
The Power by Naomi Alderma
Glorious Heresies by Lisa Mcl
How to be both by Ali Smith
A Girl is a half formed thing by
May we be forgiven by AM. Ho
The Song of Achilles by Madelin
The Tiger's Wife by Téa Obreht
Lacuna by Barbara Kingsolver
Home by Marilynne Robinson
The road home by Rose Tremain
Half of a yellow sun by Chimamanda Ngozi
On beauty by Zadie Smith

We need to talk about Kevin by Lionel Shriver
Small Island by Andrea Levy

Property by Valerie Martin

/11111111



