## **WAVERLEY LIBRARY**

## WOMEN'S PRIZE AWARD WINNERS

2022	The Book of form and emptiness by Ruth Ozeki
2021	Piranesi by Susanna Clarke
2020	Hamnet by Maggie O'Farrell
2019	An American marriage by Tayari Jones
2018	Home Fire by Kamila Shamsie
2017	The Power by Naomi Alderman
2016	Glorious Heresies by Lisa McInerney
2015	How to be both by Ali Smith
2014	A Girl is a half formed thing by Eimear McBride
2013	May we be forgiven by A.M. Homes
2012	The Song of Achilles by Madeline Miller
2011	The Tiger's Wife by Téa Obreht
2010	Lacuna by Barbara Kingsolver
2009	Home by Marilynne Robinson
2008	The road home by Rose Tremain
2007	Half of a yellow sun by Chimamanda Ngozi Adichie
2006	On beauty by Zadie Smith
2005	We need to talk about Kevin by Lionel Shriver
2004	Small Island by Andrea Levy
2003	Property by Valerie Martin

